Monday 8-Ball Singles - 4/8/2024 (Week 29)

TN-
PLID

51474
445299

51475
445302

51476
445305

51477
445308

51478
445311

51479
445314

51480
445317

51487
445359

51488
445362

51489
445365

51490
445368

51491
445371

51504
445456

51506

Team/Player

Chase Peguignot
Pequignot, Chase
Total

7 1695
1839

Robert Orzechowski

Orzechowski,
Robert

Total

Gregory Windom
Windom, Gregory
Total

Logan Balasa
Balasa, Logan
Total

Andy Shepelak
Shepelak, Andy
Total

Mark Herrick
Herrick, Mark
Total

Phil Gerardot
Gerardot, Phil
Total

Andrew Johnson
Johnson, Andrew
Total

Ken Ostermeyer
Ostermeyer, Ken
Total

BYE
Mcleod, Hartley
Total

Rusty Drenning
Drenning, Rusty
Total

Todd Kruse
Kruse, Todd *
Total

Eric Bester
Bester, Eric
Total

Ricky Taylor

6 1516
1876

8 1854
1881

8 1856
1946

7 1590
1716

7 1564
1663

9 1941
1950

7 1691
1799

8 1943
1970

5 667
703

7 1598
1760

9 1991
1991

7 1572
1671

1702
1738

2056
2056

1443
1677

1396
1513

1808
1844

1740
1803

1280
1487

1758
1785

1355
1580

1951
1996

1742
1760

1298
1613

1709
1754

114
114

79
79

145
145

153
153

95
95

98
98

165
165

117
117

162
162

30
30

100
100

168
168

101
101

234
234

243
243

234
234

234
234

234
234

225
225

225
225

234
234

234
234

234
234

225
225

234
234

225
225

7.24 -0.03
7.86

6.24 -2.22
7.72

7.92 1.76
8.04

7.93 1.97
8.32

6.79 -0.93
7.33

6.95 -0.78
7.39

8.63 2.94
8.67

7.23 -0.29
7.69

8.30 2.51
8.42

2.85 -5.49
3.00

7.10 -0.64
7.82

8.51 2.96
8.51

6.99 -0.61
7.43

11 0 6 0
11 0 O
14 9 9
24 24 11
9 2 0
15 0 O
33 12 11
10 0 O
17 0 15
5 0 0
16 3 0
18 1 19
11 0 1

4

15

16
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HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA PA SC CC RO GB WZ SW SL SS SnDate

/1

/1

/1

/1

/1

/1

/1

/1

/1

/1

/1

/1

/1



445496 Taylor, Ricky 7 1408 1648 84 207 6.80 -1.16 12
Total 1525 1684 84 207 7.37

GW - Games Won  GPTS - Game Points

GP - Games Played OPTS - Opponents Game
Points

HA - Handicap GA - Game Average
Average

SW - Sweeps

SC - Consecutive
Wins(Season)

CC - Consecutive
Wins(Current)

PA - Power Average(Y -
0%)

RO - Run-Out

GB - Game Ball On
Break

WZ - Win Zips(10-0)

/1

SL - Sanctioning
League
SS - Sanctioning
Session

SnDate - Sanction
Date



